

AMENDMENT NO.2 DATED 10TH SEPT. 2014

TO

**TENDER NO. MMTC/Steam Coal/14-15/CIL/1218 date
25.8.2014**

S.n	Bid Doc/ Section Ref	Amendment
1	Annexure S-1, Price Schedule form for Package -1, page 71	Offered Quantity in MT for M/s Nabha TPP Unit 1 & 2 may be read as 277500 instead of 341834
2	Annexure S-1, Price Schedule form for Package -1, page 71	Offered Quantity in MT for M/s Talwandi Sabo Power Ltd may be read as 64334 instead of 150000

**ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE TENDER REMAIN THE
SAME.**

THIS AMENDMENT BECOMES AN INTEGRAL PART OF THE TENDER NO.
MMTC/Steam Coal/14-15/CIL/1218 date 25.8.2014

www.mmtclimited.gov.in & www.eprocure.gov.in